
Subject: RE: 1st Annual Customer Retreat
From: Robert Buente </o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=c7b1814176124b59b21d8fda30e507d8-
bbuente>
Date: 08/16/2018 09:10 AM
To: 'Ellen Riotto' <ellen@southpark.la>

Go…we may end up staying with StreetPlus after we talk  to others.  Plus it’s a free trip 
back East to see the family

Robert Buente

President/CEO

1010 Development Corporation

1001 South Hope Street

Los Angeles, CA  90015

213-749-0214 x202

bbuente@1010dev.org

From: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>
Sent: Thursday, August 16, 2018 7:58 AM
To: Robert Buente <bbuente@1010dev.org>
Subject: Fwd: 1st Annual Customer Retreat

Should i go to this? All expenses paid for by streetplus. We won’t have made our decision 
by then and I’ll feel bad if we end up going with someone else. What do you think?

Ellen Riotto

Executive Director 

South Park BID

1100 S Flower St, #3400, Los Angeles, CA 90015 <x-apple-data-detectors://0/1> 

o. 213-663-1112 <tel:213-663-1112> 

24/7 <x-apple-data-detectors://1> : 866-560-9346 <tel:866-560-9346> 

Sent from my iPhone

RE: 1st Annual Customer Retreat

1 of 5 10/19/2018 09:10 AM



Begin forwarded message:

From: Steve Hillard <shillard@streetplus.net <mailto:shillard@streetplus.net> >
Date: August 14, 2018 at 11:01:12 AM PDT
To: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la <mailto:ellen@southpark.la> >, "Blair Besten 

(blair@historiccore.bid <mailto:blair@historiccore.bid> )" <blair@historiccore.bid
<mailto:blair@historiccore.bid> >, Kerry Morrison <Kerry@hollywoodbid.org
<mailto:Kerry@hollywoodbid.org> >, John Caner <jcaner@downtownberkeley.com
<mailto:jcaner@downtownberkeley.com> >, Cathy Maupin <cmaupin@ybcbd.org
<mailto:cmaupin@ybcbd.org> >, "Tracy Everwine" <everwine@sfciviccenter.org
<mailto:everwine@sfciviccenter.org> >, Win Davis <win@downtownnewhaven.com
<mailto:win@downtownnewhaven.com> >, Anthony McMillan <anthony@downtownnewark.com
<mailto:anthony@downtownnewark.com> >, "Michael M. Edwards" <mike@chicagoloopalliance.com
<mailto:mike@chicagoloopalliance.com> >, Camille Winnie <camille@downtownslc.org
<mailto:camille@downtownslc.org> >, "laura@chicagoloopalliance.com
<mailto:laura@chicagoloopalliance.com> " <laura@chicagoloopalliance.com
<mailto:laura@chicagoloopalliance.com> >, "Matthew Griswold" <matthew@downtownnewhaven.com
<mailto:matthew@downtownnewhaven.com> >, "Clayborne Angela 
(aclayborne@cityoflancasterca.org <mailto:aclayborne@cityoflancasterca.org> )" 
<aclayborne@cityoflancasterca.org <mailto:aclayborne@cityoflancasterca.org> >, 
"bid125thst@aol.com <mailto:bid125thst@aol.com> " <bid125thst@aol.com
<mailto:bid125thst@aol.com> >, "snordmann@atlanticavebid.org
<mailto:snordmann@atlanticavebid.org> " <snordmann@atlanticavebid.org
<mailto:snordmann@atlanticavebid.org> >, "wellington@chinatownpartnership.org
<mailto:wellington@chinatownpartnership.org> " <wellington@chinatownpartnership.org
<mailto:wellington@chinatownpartnership.org> >, "jbrown@flatironbid.org
<mailto:jbrown@flatironbid.org> " <jbrown@flatironbid.org <mailto:jbrown@flatironbid.org>
>, "walonso@fordhamroadbid.org <mailto:walonso@fordhamroadbid.org> " 
<walonso@fordhamroadbid.org <mailto:walonso@fordhamroadbid.org> >, 
"ribenfatto@hyhkalliance.org <mailto:ribenfatto@hyhkalliance.org> " 
<ribenfatto@hyhkalliance.org <mailto:ribenfatto@hyhkalliance.org> >, 
"wbarrat@jamaicacenter.org <mailto:wbarrat@jamaicacenter.org> " <wbarrat@jamaicacenter.org
<mailto:wbarrat@jamaicacenter.org> >, "mblum@lincolnsquarebid.org
<mailto:mblum@lincolnsquarebid.org> " <mblum@lincolnsquarebid.org
<mailto:mblum@lincolnsquarebid.org> >, "dbenjoya@iicpartnership.org
<mailto:dbenjoya@iicpartnership.org> " <dbenjoya@iicpartnership.org
<mailto:dbenjoya@iicpartnership.org> >, "cordelia@noho.bid <mailto:cordelia@noho.bid> " 
<cordelia@noho.bid <mailto:cordelia@noho.bid> >, "centralastoria@aol.com
<mailto:centralastoria@aol.com> " <centralastoria@aol.com <mailto:centralastoria@aol.com>
>, "jfalk@unionsquarenyc.org <mailto:jfalk@unionsquarenyc.org> " <jfalk@unionsquarenyc.org
<mailto:jfalk@unionsquarenyc.org> >, "william.kelley@villagealliance.org
<mailto:william.kelley@villagealliance.org> " <william.kelley@villagealliance.org
<mailto:william.kelley@villagealliance.org> >, "lisasorin@wsbid.org
<mailto:lisasorin@wsbid.org> " <lisasorin@wsbid.org <mailto:lisasorin@wsbid.org> >

Cc: Patrick DeSimone <pdesimone@streetplus.net <mailto:pdesimone@streetplus.net>
>, David Goldberg <dgoldberg@streetplus.net <mailto:dgoldberg@streetplus.net> >, Steve 
Hillard <shillard@streetplus.net <mailto:shillard@streetplus.net> >, "Alex Duran" 
<ADuran@streetplus.net <mailto:ADuran@streetplus.net> >, Brian Berry 
<BBerry@streetplus.net <mailto:BBerry@streetplus.net> >, "Shane Hillard" 
<shanehillard@streetplus.net <mailto:shanehillard@streetplus.net> >, Aileen Morales 
<AMorales@streetplus.net <mailto:AMorales@streetplus.net> >, Kimberly Heelan 
<kim@downtownnewark.com <mailto:kim@downtownnewark.com> >

Subject: 1st Annual Customer Retreat

As part of our continuing effort to implement programs that add value and to be a 
leader in the industry, you are invited to the 1st Annual Customer Retreat in Newark, NJ.   
This will be an excellent opportunity to meet other Streetplus customers, learn more about 
what others are doing in the industry, visit the Newark Downtown District and other 
districts in NYC and to provide feedback to Streetplus regarding future program elements 
and performance.
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Streetplus will be responsible for expenses related to the retreat.  For planning 
purposes, we ask that you RSVP no later than Friday, August 17, 2018 if you are planning 
to attend.  Send your response to info@streetplus.net <mailto:info@streetplus.net> .  If 
you would like additional information, please call me at 718-757-1758.  If you are going 
to attend, there will be a follow up communication the week of August 20th with more 
information.

Steve Hillard | President and Principal

154 Conover Street

Brooklyn, NY 11231

Direct: 610-466-9770 | Mobile: 718-757-1758

image001.jpg

RE: 1st Annual Customer Retreat

3 of 5 10/19/2018 09:10 AM



image002.png

Attachments:

RE: 1st Annual Customer Retreat

4 of 5 10/19/2018 09:10 AM



image001.jpg 247 KB

image002.png 65.7 KB

RE: 1st Annual Customer Retreat

5 of 5 10/19/2018 09:10 AM


